Ferris High School Band

Trip Schedule — Tentative

Below are listed the trips for each ensemble this year. Though it is possible this
information may change, it is unlikely. Also, please understand that the trip costs are
estimates — as soon as the actual cost is calculated, the information will be passed along.

All these trips are fantastic enrichment opportunities for our kids. Also, if you are
interested in chaperoning any of these trips, please refer to the FMPM Board sheet and
contact the corresponding coordinator to get yourself on board!

Ensemble

Wind Ensemble

Adv. Percussion
Adv. Percussion
Adv. Percussion
Adv. Percussion

Jazz Band
Jazz Band
Jazz Band
Jazz Band
Jazz Band

Jazz Orchestra
Jazz Orchestra
Jazz Orchestra
Jazz Orchestra
Jazz Orchestra

Event/Date Estimated Cost

Winter Retreat: Fri.-Sun. Feb. 7-Feb. 9

Percussion Retreat: Sat.-Mon. Jan. 11-13
Wind Ens. Retreat: Fri.-Sun. February 7-9
All-Northwest Performance: Sat. Feb. 15
State Ensemble Fest: Fri. April 25

Fall Jazz Retreat: Sat.-Mon. Oct. 12-14

SFMEA Jazz Festival: Wed. Oct. 30

SFCC Jazz Festival: Fri. Nov. 22

Buddy DiFranco Festival: Thurs-Fri March 13-14
Mead Jazz Festival — Sat. March 22

Fall Jazz Retreat: Sat.-Mon. Oct. 12-14

SFMEA Jazz Festival: Wed. Oct. 30

SFCC Jazz Festival: Fri. Nov. 22

Buddy DiFranco Festival: Thurs-Fri March 13-14
Mead Jazz Festival — Sat. March 22

$180

$165
$0
$0
$0

$175
$0
$0
$190
$0

$175
$0
$0
$195
$0

The Hawaii Music Tour: Ferris Music Department: April 3-10

The Hawaii Tour is optional. If interested, click the link for HAWAII

information on the band website.



