## Ferris High School Band Trip Schedule – Tentative

Below are listed the trips for each ensemble this year. Though it is possible this information may change, it is unlikely. Also, please understand that the trip costs are estimates – as soon as the actual cost is calculated, the information will be passed along.

All these trips are fantastic enrichment opportunities for our kids. Also, if you are interested in chaperoning any of these trips, please refer to the FMPM Board sheet and contact the corresponding coordinator to get yourself on board!

Ensemble	Event/Date Estimat	<b>Estimated</b> Cost	
Wind Ensemble	Winter Retreat: FriSun. Feb. 7-Feb. 9	\$180	
Adv. Percussion	Percussion Retreat: SatMon. Jan. 11-13	\$165	
Adv. Percussion	Wind Ens. Retreat: FriSun. February 7-9	\$0	
Adv. Percussion	All-Northwest Performance: Sat. Feb. 15	\$0	
Adv. Percussion	State Ensemble Fest: Fri. April 25	\$0	
Jazz Band	Fall Jazz Retreat: SatMon. Oct. 12-14	\$175	
Jazz Band	SFMEA Jazz Festival: Wed. Oct. 30	\$0	
Jazz Band	SFCC Jazz Festival: Fri. Nov. 22	\$0	
Jazz Band	Buddy DiFranco Festival: Thurs-Fri March 13-14	\$190	
Jazz Band	Mead Jazz Festival – Sat. March 22	\$0	
Jazz Orchestra	Fall Jazz Retreat: SatMon. Oct. 12-14	\$175	
Jazz Orchestra	SFMEA Jazz Festival: Wed. Oct. 30	\$0	
Jazz Orchestra	SFCC Jazz Festival: Fri. Nov. 22	\$0	
Jazz Orchestra	Buddy DiFranco Festival: Thurs-Fri March 13-14	\$195	
Jazz Orchestra	Mead Jazz Festival – Sat. March 22	\$0	

## The Hawaii Music Tour: Ferris Music Department: April 3-10

The Hawaii Tour is optional. If interested, click the link for HAWAII information on the band website.